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DENTAL THERAPY AND ORAL HYGIENE EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS 
 

 
UNIVERSITY OF THE WESTERN CAPE (UWC)                 UNIVERSITY OF PRETORIA (UP) 
CONTACT DETAILS                                                            CONTACT DETAILS 
 
Prof V Yengopal 
Dean, Faculty of Dentistry 

University of the Western Cape 
Private Bag X1 
TYGERBERG 
7505 
 
Email- vyengopal@uwc.ac.za 
 
Dr Priscilla Brijlal 

Head of Department and Programme Co-ordinator  

(Oral Hygiene) 

E-mail: pbrijlal@uwc.ac.za 
 
 

UNIVERSITY OF THE WITWATERSRAND  
(WITS) CONTACT DETAILS 
 

Professor Shabir A. Madhi 
Dean Faculty of Health Sciences 
University of the Witwatersrand 
Private Bag X3 
WITS 
2050 
 
E-mail-Shabir.Madhi@wits.ac.za 
 
Secretary 
Ms Antonia Appel 
E-mail-.Antonia.appel@wits.ac.za 
 
Dr T E Mushungwa 
HOD Dental Therapy and Oral Hygiene  
E-mail-.takalani.mushugwa@wits.ac.za 
 
Secretary 
Tumelo Marule 
E-mail-.tumelo.marule@wits.ac.za 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Prof S Shangase 
CEO School of Dentistry 
University of Pretoria 
P O Box 1266 
PRETORIA 
0001 

E-mail- sindisiwe.shangase@up.ac.za 

 
Prof A Bhayat 
Head of Department of Community Dentistry 
E-mail-.ahmed.bhayat@up.ac.za 
 
Ms Karen Kellerman 
Department of Institutional Planning: Quality Unit 
E-mail-karen.kellerman@up.ac.za 
 
Ms S Kroukamp 
Secretary 

Email-suzanne.kroukamp@up.ac.za 
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SEFAKO MAKGATHO HEALTH SCIENCES 
UNIVERSITY (SMU) CONTACT DETAILS 
 
Prof D Mawela 
Acting Dean for the School of  
Oral Health Sciences 
Faculty of Oral Health Sciences 
Sefako Makgatho Health Sciences University 
P O Box D12 
MEDUNSA 
 
E-mail-dini.mawela@smu.ac.za 
 
Ms Magda Fouche 
Principal Admin Officer 
 
E-mail: magda.fouche@smu.ac.za 
 
Winile Mambana 
PA of the Dean 
 

E-mail-Winile.Mambana@smu.ac.za 
 
Mankate Mogodi 
Oral Hygienist involved with Oral Hygiene training. 
 
E-mail-Mankate.mogodi@smu.ac.za  
 
Prof DP Motloba 
Head Community Dentistry under which Oral 
Hygiene resorts 
 
 E-mail-Pagollang.motloba@smu.ac.za  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
UNIVERSITY OF KWA-ZULU NATAL (UKZN) 
CONTACT DETAILS 
 

Prof K PN Mashige 

Dean and Head of School. of Health Sciences  
University of Kwa - Zulu Natal 
Private Bag X54001 
DURBAN 
4000 
 
E-mail-Mashigek@ukzn.ac.za 
 

Head of Department contact details 

Dr Ilana Moodley 

Email-moodleyil@ukzn.ac.za 

 
Secretary of Dean of Health Sciences: 

Mrs Sandra Naidoo 

E-mail-Naidooe1@ukzn.ac.za 
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